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12 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 2 
ALEXANDER J AHLIN 1 
JEFF ALEXANDER 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
SPENCER BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JERRY BAREFOOT 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
JEFFREY L BISHOP 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
TYLER T BLACK 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 2 
JAMES L BOWERS 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
ELI N CHRISTMAN 1 
MATTHEW P CLARK 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 3 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 2 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
DAVID R ECKERT 1 
GARY EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
JASON FARHAT 1 
DANIEL L FELTON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
DOUGLAS P FRAZIER 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 2 
MAX FUNDERBURK 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
TROY GORDON 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
STEPHEN GROVER 1 
GERALD N GUNTER 1 
CONOR HENNESSEY 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
DAN JONES 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
JOHN KAPRON 2 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
MICHAEL S KOGAN 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
CHARLES W LAWLEY 1 

MICHAEL H LEE 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
VAN LEWIS 3 
STEVE LIVINGSTON 1 
R LARRY LUCAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
PETER MAKARENKO 1 
JOHN MATHEWSON 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
BILL M MCCRARY 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
TIMOTHY LEE NAGEL 1 
DON NELSON 1 
ERIC NEUMAIR 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
R HEYWARD OWENS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 1 
GARRETT RHODES 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
LEE SEVERANCE 1 
CHRIS SHEARER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 2 
CHIP SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
JAMES STALLINGS 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
RUSSELL SWAIN 1 
LOUISE K TERRY 1 
KENT  THOMAS 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
ANGELO A TROISI 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
BRIAN TULLETT 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
TODD TURNER 1 
LES TURNER 1 
STEPHEN C USRY 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 
BRAD WEST 1 
ADAM H WILLEY 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 
COREY ZENON 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
DANIEL ERIC ADAM 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JIM ADAMS 1 
NICK ALOI 1 
CONNOR BALL 2 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
KEITH BATTERTON 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAMES H BURCH 1 
TIMOTHY CARTER 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
JOHN E DAUBENSCHMIDT 1 
TOM DAVIS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GERALD N GUNTER 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
WINTERS E HOPE 1 
JONATHAN W HOPPER 1 
RON HURLBERT 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 2 
SKYLER KANODE 2 
JOHN KAPRON 2 
DONALD J KELLY 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
PATRICK K KNUTSON 1 
BRAD KORANDO 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
JOHN J MELLO 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
PAUL E NORTON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
R HEYWARD OWENS 2 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
HARRY PROFFITT 2 
JAKE REEL 1 
GARRETT RHODES 1 



 

October 2015 / Clay Target Nation   Page 2 of 2 

DAVID L ROBUSTELLI 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
JEFF ROUSSEY 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 2 
MONTY R SPROUSE 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
DONNIE STRONG 1 
HELEN S SWETMAN 1 
DUSTAN TAYLOR 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ADAM H WILLEY 1 
DEREK P WILSON 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
ROBERT BALDRIDGE 1 
ROBERT H BIENKOWSKI 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
TIMOTHY CARTER 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ALAN B FERRELL 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
DAN JONES 2 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
COLLIN LEE LASTER 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
CHRIS LUTZ 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
RYAN MEGER 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
DON NELSON 1 
JEFFREY C NICHOLS 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
R HEYWARD OWENS 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 

ANDY J PETER 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
MARK S REICHOW 1 
TONY RICHARDSON 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
GREGORY P SUTTON 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
LES TURNER 1 
WILLIAM J WAINSCOTT 1 

 
.410 BORE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
GEORGE B GILLIAM 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 

 
DOUBLES 
TODD D BENDER 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
 
 


